The Energy Star certified window-mounted room air conditioners are perfect for cooling your
room. They are equipped with electronic controls and a LED display, as well as, a temperature
sensing LCD remote control allowing you to conveniently see, set and maintain the temperature
from across the room. Adjustable air flow direction allows you to easily control the direction
of the cool air and helps to eliminate hot spots. Money saving features include sleep mode
and a programmable 24-hour timer. Plus, quiet operation helps you get a good night's sleep.

MODEL KSTAW06QD KSTAW08QD

PERFORMANCE

BTU

Cooling Range (Sq. Ft.)
Dehumidification (Pints)
Air Flow (Hi/Med/Low)
Noise Rating (Hi/Med/Low)
Remote Control

Energy Efficient Ratio

ELECTRICAL RATINGS
Voltage (V) / Frequency (Hz)
Cooling Amps

Cooling Watts

FEATURES

Control Type

Filter Clean Indicator

Sleep Mode

Number of Cooling Speeds
Programmable Timer
Adjustable Air Direction
Washable Filter

DIMENSIONS / WEIGHT
Product Dimensions (in.)
Product Weight (Ib.)
Warranty

UPC Code

6,000
~250
1.5
179/155/124 CFM
46/42/41 dBA
Yes
3.55

115V /60 Hz
43A
490 W

Electronic
Yes
Yes

4
Yes
Yes
Yes

13.39x21.42 x 18.90
54.67
1 Year Limited
192487074688

8,000
~350
2.1
238/216/129 CFM
51/49/42 dBA
Yes
3.52

115V /60 Hz
58A
667 W

Electronic
Yes
Yes

4
Yes
Yes
Yes

13.39x21.42x18.90
59.74
1 Year Limited
192487074695



