



Window Air Conditioners

The Energy Star certified window-mounted room air conditioners are perfect for cooling your room. They are equipped with electronic controls and a LED display, as well as, a temperature sensing LCD remote control allowing you to conveniently see, set and maintain the temperature from across the room. Adjustable air flow direction allows you to easily control the direction of the cool air and helps to eliminate hot spots. Money saving features include sleep mode and a programmable 24-hour timer. Plus, quiet operation helps you get a good night's sleep.

MODEL	KSTAW06QD	KSTAW08QD
PERFORMANCE		
BTU	6,000	8,000
Cooling Range (Sq. Ft.)	~250	~350
Dehumidification (Pints)	1.5	2.1
Air Flow (Hi/Med/Low)	179/155/124 CFM	238/216/129 CFM
Noise Rating (Hi/Med/Low)	46/42/41 dBA	51/49/42 dBA
Remote Control	Yes	Yes
Energy Efficient Ratio	3.55	3.52
ELECTRICAL RATINGS		
Voltage (V) / Frequency (Hz)	115 V / 60 Hz	115 V / 60 Hz
Cooling Amps	4.3 A	5.8 A
Cooling Watts	490 W	667 W
FEATURES		
Control Type	Electronic	Electronic
Filter Clean Indicator	Yes	Yes
Sleep Mode	Yes	Yes
Number of Cooling Speeds	4	4
Programmable Timer	Yes	Yes
Adjustable Air Direction	Yes	Yes
Washable Filter	Yes	Yes
DIMENSIONS / WEIGHT		
Product Dimensions (in.)	13.39 x 21.42 x 18.90	13.39 x 21.42 x 18.90
Product Weight (lb.)	54.67	59.74
Warranty	1 Year Limited	1 Year Limited
UPC Code	192487074688	192487074695